Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Dehradun Highways Project Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 18-09-20
registration number: 10219

20; L

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

ist of Creditors as on: 08-04-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Anil Kohli; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

12116464514

11718045799

97.43

398418715

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

528882073.00

309000000.00

2.57

219882073.00

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

9318259369

0.00

8986322015

331937354

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

21963605956

12027045799

0.00

8986322015

950238142

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/8970
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-03-01 18:01:23-2889120caf0677dbfe9d3e5bd4e2f399.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-03-01-180123-ra0cj-d56346e5df4543ee147a737d9195cd6f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-03-01 18:01:23-73cb5e3de7f279f69a4ce23bf2186e56.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

