Name of the Corporate Debtor: Dehradun Highways Project Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 18-09-2020; List of Creditors as on: 08-04-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Anil Kohli; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10219

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	7	12116464514	7	11718045799	97.43	0	398418715	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	528882073.00	1	30900000.00	2.57	0	219882073.00	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	1	9318259369	1	0	0.00	8986322015	331937354	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		9	21963605956	9	12027045799	100.00	8986322015	950238142	0	